
LOT 1
HAWTHORN PARK OR 2661/1308

PAPA MATTHEW & KRYSTAL
640 HAWTHORN PARK CIR
YULEE, FL 32097

44-2N-27-1007-0001-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4097.00

05/07/2025 MLU

12/19/2024 WW 0.00 60,000 0 0 60,000

STANDARD
4

308,107
7,770
60,000

375,877
0

375,877
HX HB 50,722

325,155
375,877
315,877

75,000

2759/374 12/20/2024 SW Q I 01 408,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PULTE HOME COMPANY LL

PAPA MATTHEW & KRYS

2025
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CO240013891 PRIVATE PROVIDER 339,295 12/16/2024

B240002253 PRIVATE PROVIDER 339,295 02/26/2024

2025HX Base Yr

640 HAWTHORN PARK CIR, YULEE

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0900 01 2,138 109.1720 144.11 308,107 2024 2024 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1802

BAS 870 100 2025 870 125,376

FGR 504 55 2025 277 39,918

FOP 90 30 2025 27 3,891

FOP 96 30 2025 29 4,179

FUS 932 100 2025 932 134,311

STR 28 10 2025 3 432

2,520 2,138 308,107

FGR=[YR=2025;ORIG=44,-10] W24 S21 E9 E15 N21 $
BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=44,11] W15 S10 W9 S30 E12 E12 N40 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=44,51] W12 S8 E12 N8 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=29,11] W9 S10 E9 N10 $
FUS=[YR=2025;ORIG=75,11] W24 S40 E24 N8 W4 N7 E4 N25 $
STR=[YR=2025;ORIG=75,36] W4 S7 E4 N7 $
.

FGR
2025

24

21

9 15

21

BAS
2025

15

10

9

30

12 12

40

FOP
2025

12

8

12

8

FOP
2025

9

10

9
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FUS
2025

24

40

24

8

4

7

4

25

STR
2025

4

7

4

7

1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 460.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2025 2024 100 2,990

2 0462 ST/AL FNC 0 100 0 0 448.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2025 2024 100 4,480

3 0463 FENCE GATE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2025 2024 100 300

7,770

1 000100 C RES 100 PD - E 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 60,000.00 60,000.00 60,000


